5.99
8.99
10.99

9.99
8.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

9.99

11.99

11.99

7.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
7.99

3.99
7.95

Antipasto Bowl
Small Italian Antipasto
Large Italian Antipasto

Add Shrimp
3.99 per jumbo shrimp

Shrimp Cocktail

*3.99 per jumbo shrimp
Fried Chicken Wings
Fried Chicken Tenders
Fried Mozzarella Sticks
Tripe
Fried Ravioli

Fried Calamari
with a side of tomato sauce

Fried Calamari
with garlic and butter sauce

Calamari
cooked in its own red sauce

Mussels
red or white sauce

Fried Vinegar Peppers
Sautéed Peppers
Sautéed Mushrooms
Sautéed Onions

Combination:
Sautéed Mushrooms,
Peppers, & Onions

Soup of the Day
cup
bowl

4.99
6.99
7.99

9.99
10.99
6.99
7.99

9.99

9.99

4.99
6.99
7.99
4.99
6.99
7.99
4.99
6.99
7.99

Gatlic Bread
Garlic Bread Parmigiana

Potato Skins with Cheddar Cheese Bacon and
Scallions Served with Sour Cream or Our
Famous Tomato Sauce

Buffalo Fingers
Buffalo Wings
Small Onion Rings

Large Onion Rings

Jalad

Blue Cheese Wedge
Iceberg Lettuce Wedge, Tomato, Onions,
Bacon, Vinegar Peppers
and Blue Cheese

Greek Wedge
Tomatoes, Onions, Black Olives
and Feta Cheese

Caesar Salad Bowl
Small Caesar Salad
Large Caesar Salad
Salad Bowl
Small Salad
Large Salad
Greek Salad Bowl
Small Greek Salad
Large Greek Salad

Salads are made with your choice of our own Italian
house dressing, French, low calorie zinfandel
vinaigrette, Ranch,

Greek, Caesar, Dijon horseradish, parmigiana
peppercorn, or home made blue cheese (50¢ extra)



13.99
13.99
12.99
12.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
12.99
15.99
14.99
15.99
15.99
14.99
17.99
17.99
12.99
14.99
16.99

20.99
18.99
18.99
17.99
17.99
21.99
18.99

ng

Shrimp Scampi

Shrimp Cacciatore

Egg Plant Parmigiana

Chicken and Broccoli with Gatlic and Oil
Chicken Marsala

Chicken Scampi

Chicken Parmigiana

Sausage Cacciatore

Veal Scaloppini

Veal Cutlet

Veal Parmigiana

Veal Cutlet and Sauteed Mushrooms
Veal Cacciatore

Fried Clams

Fried Fishermans Platter

6oz Sitloin Steak

Single Pork Chop

Single Pork Chop with Vinegar Peppers

Above orders served with pasta or potato
and vegetable.

Jeafood

Fried Clams

Fried Scallops
Broiled Scallops
Fried Haddock
Broiled Haddock
Fisherman’s Platter
Fried Shrimp

Above orders served with pasta or choice of two,
potato, vegetable, or cole slaw

12.99
21.99

21.99

11.99

14.99
18.99

17.99

19.99

16.99

12.99

15.99
18.99
11.99
13.99
16.99

16.99
16.99

Venetiarn Favordes

Lasagna with Salad

Pork Chops with
Fried Vinegar Peppers and Pasta

Baked Stuffed Jumbo Shrimp with salad and
yout choice of Pasta, or Potato and
Vegetable

Italian Sausages with
Fried Vinegar Peppers and Pasta

Egg Plant Parmigiana and Pasta

Veal Parmigiana Egg Plant Parmigiana and
Pasta

Chicken Parmigiana Egg Plant Parmigiana
and Pasta

Veal Parmigiana Chicken Parmigiana and
Pasta

Roast Chicken with Salad and choice of
Pasta, or Potato and Vegetable

Sautéed Chicken Livers Mushrooms and
Pasta

Chicken Parmigiana and Pasta
Shrimp Scampi with Pasta
Honeycomb Tripe
Honeycomb Tripe over Pasta

Chicken and Broccoli
with Gatlic and Oil over Pasta

Chicken Marsala over Pasta
Chicken Scampi over Pasta

Above orders that come with pasta may be
substituted for potato and vegetable



8.25
10.75

8.25
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75

8.99
12.99
14.99
10.75
14.25
14.25
14.25
12.99

10.25
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75

Yusta

Tomato Sauce

Sausages

Butter Sauce

Meat Sauce

Meatballs

Mushroom Sauce

Anchovy Sauce (ted or white)
Gatlic and Oil

Clam Sauce (red or white)
Shrimp Sauce (red or white)
Marinara Sauce

Alfredo Sauce

Calamatri Sauce

Mussels (red or white)

Fresh Tomato and Basil
with Gatlic and Oil

Above orders served with the choice of Spaghetti,
Linguine, Angel Hair,
Ziti or Shells

with the choice of the following
Tomato Sauce

Meatballs

Sausages

Meat Sauce

Mushroom Sauce

15.99
18.99
16.99

18.99

16.99
18.99
18.99
18.99

20.99
29.99
26.99

19.99
20.99

Caccialore

Sausage Cacciatore
Veal Cacciatore

Chicken Cacciatore
Served on the bone

Shrimp Cacciatore

Above orders served with choice of pasta, or potato
and vegetable

Teal

Veal Cutlet

Veal Scaloppini

Veal Parmigiana

Veal Cutlet and Sautéed Mushrooms

Above orders come with choice of

pasta, or potato and vegetable.

Spaghetti may be substituted

Jor Ziti, Shells, Linguine, or Angel Hair. For
Ravioli add 1.50

Sicah and Clops

80z Sitloin Steak
160z Sitloin Steak

Surf and Turf 8oz Steak with Fried Shrimp
or Stuffed Jumbo Shrimp

Pork Chops
80z LLamb Chops

Above orders served with salad and choice of pasta,
or potato and vegetable



small

8.50
10.50
10.50
10.99
10.50
10.99
10.50
11.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.50
10.50
10.75

10.75

10.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
11.99
10.99
11.99

10.99
11.99

11.99

11.99
11.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
11.99
15.99
15.99
10.99

large
10.50
12.50
12.50
12.99
12.50
12.99
12.50
13.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.50
12.50
12.75

12.75

12.99
12.99
12.99
13.99
13.99
12.99
13.99

12.99
13.99

13.99

13.99
13.99
12.99
12.99
13.99
13.99
17.99
17.99
12.99

Fozar

Cheese

Onion

Grated Parmigiana Cheese
Pepper

Anchovy

Salami

Mushroom

Mushroom, Pepper, & Onion
Meatball

Pepperoni

Sausage

Black olives

Egg Plant

Marinara (Grated Parmigiana
Cheese with Fresh Garlic)

Fresh Garlic
(Mozzarella Cheese)

Ham

Linguisa

Brocceoli

Hawaiian (Pineapple & Ham)
Vinegar Peppers

Bacon

Venetian Special, Peppers,
Mushrooms, Salami,
& Anchovy

Chicken Parmigiana

Fetta Cheese, Basil, &
Fresh Tomato

Fetta Cheese, Spinach, &
Fresh Tomato

Fresh Tomato

Roasted Red Pepper
Riccotta Cheese

Lasagna

Buffalo Chicken

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo
Shrimp Scampi

Veal Parmigiana
Jalepeno

Jubs

7.99 Meatball
9.99 Meatball Parmigiana
7.99 Western (Ham, Onion, & Pepper)
7.99 Eastern (Ham & Onion)
7.99 Ham & Egg
8.99 Egg Plant Parmigiana
8.25 Ham & Provolone
8.25 Salami & Provolone
7.99 Sausage
9.99 Sausage Parmigiana
7.99 Tuna Salad
9.99 Veal Cutlet

10.99 Veal Parmigiana
7.99 Pepper & Egg
8.99 Italian Cold Cut
8.99 Chicken Parmigiana
7.99 BLT
8.99 Buffalo Chicken
8.99 Chicken Greek Salad

JWW(W

pint  quart

6.99 899 Tomato Sauce
7.99 999 Meat Sauce

799 999 Marinara Sauce
799 999 Mushroom Sauce

All orders can be prepared to go for 50¢ extra

Please tell your server if you have any food allergies
before you order.

Consuming raw or uncooked beef, fish, pork,
poultry, eggs, or shellfish may increase your risk of
food borne illness.

For the service of alcohol only a valid MA driver’s
license will be accepted.



