	Abb ations	4.99	Garlic Bread
	Appetizer	6.99	Garlic Bread Parmigiana
5.99	Antipasto Bowl	7.99	Potato Skins with Cheddar Cheese Bacon and Scallions Served with Sour Cream or Our Famous Tomato Sauce
8.99	Small Italian Antipasto	9.99	Buffalo Fingers
10.99	Large Italian Antipasto	10.99	Buffalo Wings
	Add Shrimp 3.99 per jumbo shrimp	6.99	Small Onion Rings
		7.99	Large Onion Rings
*	Shrimp Cocktail		
	*3.99 per jumbo shrimp		
9.99	Fried Chicken Wings		Salad
8.99	Fried Chicken Tenders		Suuu
9.99	Fried Mozzarella Sticks		
9.99	Tripe	9.99	Blue Cheese Wedge Iceberg Lettuce Wedge, Tomato, Onions,
9.99	Fried Ravioli		Bacon, Vinegar Peppers and Blue Cheese
9.99	Fried Calamari with a side of tomato sauce	9.99	Greek Wedge
9.99	Fried Calamari with garlic and butter sauce		Tomatoes, Onions, Black Olives and Feta Cheese
11.99	Calamari	4.99	Caesar Salad Bowl
	cooked in its own red sauce	6.99	Small Caesar Salad
11.99	Mussels	7.99	Large Caesar Salad
	red or white sauce	4.99	Salad Bowl
7.99	Fried Vinegar Peppers	6.99	Small Salad
6.99	Sautéed Peppers	7.99	Large Salad
6.99	Sautéed Mushrooms	4.99	Greek Salad Bowl
6.99	Sautéed Onions	6.99	Small Greek Salad
7.99	Combination: Sautéed Mushrooms,	7.99	Large Greek Salad
	Peppers, & Onions		Salads are made with your choice of our own Italian
3.99 7.95	Soup of the Day cup bowl		house dressing, French, low calorie zinfandel vinaigrette, Ranch, Greek, Caesar, Dijon horseradish, parmigiana peppercorn, or home made blue cheese (50¢ extra)

Lighter Fare

18.99

18.99

17.99

17.99

21.99

18.99

Fried Scallops

Broiled Scallops

Fried Haddock

Fried Shrimp

Broiled Haddock

Fisherman's Platter

potato, vegetable, or cole slaw

Above orders served with pasta or choice of two,

Venetian Favorites

13.99	Shrimp Scampi	12.99	Lasagna with Salad
13.99	Shrimp Cacciatore	21.99	Pork Chops with
12.99	Egg Plant Parmigiana		Fried Vinegar Peppers and Pasta
12.99	Chicken and Broccoli with Garlic and Oil	21.99	Baked Stuffed Jumbo Shrimp with salad and your choice of Pasta, or Potato and
13.99	Chicken Marsala		Vegetable
13.99	Chicken Scampi	11.99	Italian Sausages with
13.99	Chicken Parmigiana		Fried Vinegar Peppers and Pasta
12.99	Sausage Cacciatore	14.99	Egg Plant Parmigiana and Pasta
15.99	Veal Scaloppini	18.99	Veal Parmigiana Egg Plant Parmigiana and Pasta
14.99	Veal Cutlet	17.99	Chicken Parmigiana Egg Plant Parmigiana
15.99	Veal Parmigiana		and Pasta
15.99	Veal Cutlet and Sauteed Mushrooms	19.99	Veal Parmigiana Chicken Parmigiana and Pasta
14.99	Veal Cacciatore	4.600	
17.99	Fried Clams	16.99	Roast Chicken with Salad and choice of Pasta, or Potato and Vegetable
17.99	Fried Fishermans Platter	12.99	Sautéed Chicken Livers Mushrooms and
12.99	60z Sirloin Steak		Pasta
14.99	Single Pork Chop	15.99	Chicken Parmigiana and Pasta
16.99	Single Pork Chop with Vinegar Peppers	18.99	Shrimp Scampi with Pasta
	Above orders served with pasta or potato and vegetable.	11.99	Honeycomb Tripe
		13.99	Honeycomb Tripe over Pasta
		16.99	Chicken and Broccoli with Garlic and Oil over Pasta
		16.99	Chicken Marsala over Pasta
	Seafood	16.99	Chicken Scampi over Pasta
20.00	F: 101		Above orders that come with pasta may be substituted for potato and vegetable
20.99	Fried Clams		

Pasta

Cacciatore

8.25	Tomato Sauce	15.99	Sausage Cacciatore
10.75	Sausages	18.99	Veal Cacciatore
8.25	Butter Sauce	16.99	Chicken Cacciatore
10.75	Meat Sauce		Served on the bone
10.75	Meatballs	18.99	Shrimp Cacciatore
10.75	Mushroom Sauce		Above orders served with choice of pasta, or potato and vegetable
10.75	Anchovy Sauce (red or white)		
8.99	Garlic and Oil		
12.99	Clam Sauce (red or white)		<i>(1)</i>
14.99	Shrimp Sauce (red or white)		Veal
10.75	Marinara Sauce		
14.25	Alfredo Sauce	16.99	Veal Cutlet
14.25	Calamari Sauce	18.99	Veal Scaloppini
14.25	Mussels (red or white)	18.99	Veal Parmigiana
12.99	Fresh Tomato and Basil with Garlic and Oil	18.99	Veal Cutlet and Sautéed Mushrooms
	Above orders served with the choice of Spaghetti, Linguine, Angel Hair, Ziti or Shells		Above orders come with choice of pasta, or potato and vegetable. Spaghetti may be substituted for Ziti, Shells, Linguine, or Angel Hair. For Ravioli add 1.50

Ravioli

Steak and Chops

	with the choice of the following		
0.25	Tomato Sauce	20.99	8oz Sirloin Steak
2.75	Meatballs	29.99	16oz Sirloin Steak
2.75	75 Sausages	26.99	Surf and Turf 8oz Steak with Fried Shrimp or Stuffed Jumbo Shrimp
2.75	Meat Sauce	19.99	Pork Chops
2.75	Mushroom Sauce	1	1
		20.99	8oz Lamb Chops
			Above orders served with salad and choice of pasta or potato and vegetable

Pizza

small large 8.50 10.50 Cheese 10.50 12.50 Onion 12.50 10.50 Grated Parmigiana Cheese 10.99 12.99 Pepper 10.50 12.50 Anchovy 10.99 12.99 Salami 10.50 12.50 Mushroom 11.99 13.99 Mushroom, Pepper, & Onion 10.99 12.99 Meatball 10.99 12.99 Pepperoni 10.99 12.99 Sausage 10.50 12.50 Black olives 10.50 12.50 Egg Plant 10.75 12.75 Marinara (Grated Parmigiana Cheese with Fresh Garlic) Fresh Garlic 10.75 12.75 (Mozzarella Cheese) 10.99 12.99 Ham 10.99 12.99 Linguisa 10.99 Broccoli 12.99 11.99 13.99 Hawaiian (Pineapple & Ham) 11.99 13.99 Vinegar Peppers 10.99 12.99 Bacon 11.99 13.99 Venetian Special, Peppers, Mushrooms, Salami, & Anchovy 10.99 12.99 Chicken Parmigiana 11.99 13.99 Fetta Cheese, Basil, & Fresh Tomato 11.99 13.99 Fetta Cheese, Spinach, & Fresh Tomato 11.99 Fresh Tomato 13.99 11.99 13.99 Roasted Red Pepper 10.99 12.99 Riccotta Cheese 10.99 12.99 Lasagna 11.99 13.99 Buffalo Chicken 11.99 13.99 Chicken Broccoli Alfredo 15.99 17.99 Shrimp Scampi 15.99 Veal Parmigiana 17.99

10.99

12.99

Jalepeno

Subs

7.99	Meatball
9.99	Meatball Parmigiana
7.99	Western (Ham, Onion, & Pepper)
7.99	Eastern (Ham & Onion)
7.99	Ham & Egg
8.99	Egg Plant Parmigiana
8.25	Ham & Provolone
8.25	Salami & Provolone
7.99	Sausage
9.99	Sausage Parmigiana
7.99	Tuna Salad
9.99	Veal Cutlet
10.99	Veal Parmigiana
7.99	Pepper & Egg
8.99	Italian Cold Cut
8.99	Chicken Parmigiana
7.99	BLT
8.99	Buffalo Chicken
8.99	Chicken Greek Salad

Sauce to go

pint	quart	
6.99	8.99	Tomato Sauce
7.99	9.99	Meat Sauce
7.99	9.99	Marinara Sauce
7.99	9.99	Mushroom Sauce

All orders can be prepared to go for 50¢ extra

Please tell your server if you have any food allergies before you order.

Consuming raw or uncooked beef, fish, pork, poultry, eggs, or shellfish may increase your risk of food borne illness.

For the service of alcohol only a valid MA driver's license will be accepted.